Attachments

gn Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

J Spring Rake - Maodel 08813

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments Lo
-( Spring Rake - Model 08813
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Complete Rake Kit

Spring Rake to Fit Standard

1 RO8313 08813 Mounting Hitch

Detail Description: The Spring Rake is designed to lightly scarify and groom the top surface layer
with flexible tines. Ideal in wet or dry conditions. 76" (193cm) width, 5 rake sections, flexible
tines 1/4" x 5" (6 mm x 12.7¢cm).:

Other Parts Available

2 R80-2050 80-2050 Bolt - Shoulder 1

01-166-0050,
01-166-0240,
01-166-0800,
24-13-AD,
24-14-AD,

3 R453017 32-8110, Washer - Flat 1/2 2
3256-26,
3256-6,
453017,
69-8980,
87-7270

84-2230,

4 R84-2230-03 84-2230-03

Pivot Assy 1

Locknut - Flanged 3/8-16 Whiz

5 R32128-21 32128-21 Top Lock

6 R84-2453 84-2453 Chain - Straight Link (16) 2

85-0310,

7 R85-0310-03 85-0310-03

Hanger Assy 1

3256-23,
8 R310266 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 4
3556-3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments

-( Spring Rake - Model 08813
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

8 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 4

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

9 R101526 Bolt- Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 2

321-11,
10 R3234-34 323-12, Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4 x 2 5
3234-34

11 R3256-82 3256-82 Washer - Flat 5

12 R85-0360 85-0360 Rake-Spring 5

119-4039,
32146-7,
3296-34,
3296-48

13 R3296-48 Locknut - 7/16-14 ESNA 1

3256-25,

14 R187-0 o030

Washer - Flat 7/16 SAE 1

01-151-0090,
15 R3272-12 28-19-D, Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 1-1/4 1
3272-12

16 R117-4687 117-4687 Washer - Cupped 5

17 R104-7201 104-7201 Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged 5

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




’ Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

ﬁoﬁcnm Attachments

‘( Spring Rake - Model 08813
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
283-83,
18 R283-83 42194, Pin - Clevis 1
93-5343

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




